A. WRITE THESE VERBS IN THE PAST:

1. have

2. go

3. watch

4. visit

5. arrive

6. eat

7. buy

8. listen

9. win

10. sleep

11

12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17:
18.
19,

20.

. shop

TEENS 4 - LESSON 7

take

see

walk

fly

drink

get

give

meet

make

B. WRITE YES-NO QUESTIONS AND ANSWER THEM

1. Example: Helen met her friend on Sunday.

Did Helen meet her friend on Sunday?

2. Chris saw a movie last night.
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